ETTINGER

Elektronik-Bauelemente

Hex-Standoff / Female - Female M2/SW4x10 Brass nickel plated

05.01.103

Model

Length

Thread 1 (Female)
Thread 1 Length
Thread 2 Length
Material

Plating

Wrench Size / Dia.
RoHS Il compliant
Reach/SVHC free

ETTINGER

Elektronik-Bauslermants

Hex Female / Female

10.00 mm

M2

10.00 mm

0.00 mm

Brass QQ-B-6261 ASTM-B-16
Nickel-plated E1E

A4WS /D

yes

yes
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